
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 12:37:42pm
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Event 176: JW17 Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 65 Maddie PITT (X-Speed Australia CC) 2:43.384
Half Lap 14.381 (2)

Lap 1 23.471 23.471 (1)
Lap 2 18.458 41.929 (1)
Lap 3 19.259 1:01.189 (1)
Lap 4 20.135 1:21.324 (1)
Lap 5 20.445 1:41.770 (1)
Lap 6 20.633 2:02.404 (1)
Lap 7 20.666 2:23.070 (1)
Lap 8 20.314 2:43.384 (1)

2. 64 Viana NAJAFIAN (X-Speed Australia CC) 2:46.449 +3.065
Half Lap 13.727 13.727 (1)

Lap 1 23.583 23.583 (2)
Lap 2 19.536 43.120 (2)
Lap 3 19.598 1:02.718 (2)
Lap 4 19.834 1:22.553 (2)
Lap 5 20.219 1:42.772 (2)
Lap 6 20.768 2:03.540 (2)
Lap 7 21.559 2:25.100 (2)
Lap 8 21.349 2:46.449 (2)


